
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change) 

  
  
 
Tues., Oct. 12  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Oct. 26  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Nov. 9  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Nov. 23  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., Dec. 3-   TBD   KACCT Quarterly Meeting   
Sat., Dec. 4      Pratt Community College 
 
Tues., Dec. 14  4:00 p.m.  Study Session/Regular Monthly Board Meeting
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Jan. 11  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Jan 25  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Feb. 8  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Feb 22  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


